
NSSC
NRA # B5228
CMP # 36033

Match 1 Match 2 Macth 3 Match 4 Match 5 2/9/2013 2/10/2013 2/10/2013
Rifle 200 yd 200 yd 300 yd 600 yd AGG Saturday 200 yd 200 yd 300 yd 600 yd AGG Gr Agg Sunday

Last First Cat Class Type SF Stand Place RF Sitting Place RF Prone Place SF Prone Place 1,2,3,4 Place SF Stand Place RF Sitting Place RF Prone Place SF Prone Place 1,2,3,4 Place 5, 10 Place
Friguglietti John HM M 196.05 OW 199.12 OW 197.03 1st 199.12 OW 791.32 OW 197.05 OW 197.08 200.10 OW 199.09 OW 793.32 OW 1584.64 OW
Sylvester John HM S 192.03 1st 197.05 188.03 187.03 764.14 195.05 1st 197.04 199.10 1st 189.06 780.25 1544.39 1st
Armstrong Doug HM S 184.02 199.07 1st 194.04 196.03 773.16 192.03 198.05 1st 188.04 189.07 1st 767.19 1540.35

Hoverstad Keith MA M 184.01 1st 196.06 195.07 1st 197.09 1st 772.23 1st 181.02 199.06 1st 199.11 1st 193.05 1st 772.24 1st 1544.47 1st
Pilato Marc MA M 180.04 197.02 1st 183.01 183.04 743.11 182.04 194.02 197.06 172.02 745.14 1488.25
Weast Steve MA S 173.00 193.02 190.01 189.03 745.06 176.01 191.01 181.01 174.03 722.06 1467.12
Pyne Kelly Jeanne MA S 189.02 1st 200.09 OW 198.05 184.00 771.16 771.16
Baughman Richard Sr MA M 177.00 191.03 194.03 180.02 742.08 742.08

Albany Joe Jr EX S 174.00 194.05 198.07 OW 184.05 750.17 179.00 193.01 199.03 166.02 737.06 1487.23 1st
Ristow James EX S 176.03 2nd 199.09 1st 191.03 169.01 735.16 186.04 1st 196.06 1st 195.04 170.01 747.15 1482.31 2nd
Strayhorn Larry EX S 133.01 190.05 182.02 182.06 687.14 171.00 193.02 179.02 173.01 716.05 1403.19
Jones Ira Sr EX S 162.00 189.03 185.05 152.01 688.09 161.01 188.03 184.00 152.02 685.06 1373.15
Marlar Gary Sr EX S 141.01 169.00 183.02 173.03 666.06 171.00 170.00 181.01 157.00 679.01 1345.07
Anderson Tom EX S 181.00 193.04 200.09 1st 179.04 1st 753.17 1st 753.17
Hoecke Paul EX S 167.01 197.05 2nd 191.04 2nd 188.03 1st 743.13 2nd 0.00 743.13
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Hoecke Paul EX S 167.01 197.05 2nd 191.04 2nd 188.03 1st 743.13 2nd 0.00 743.13
Cornett Douglas EX S 174.04 190.04 186.02 186.06 2nd 736.16 0.00 736.16
Randles Clinton Sr EX S 176.01 192.02 189.02 173.01 730.06 730.06
Naylor Brent EX S 165.00 191.07 59.01 165.02 580.10 0.00 580.10

McLaulin David SS S 178.01 1st 188.02 194.03 1st 184.04 744.10 1st 177.01 185.03 184.00 141.00 687.04 1431.14 1st
Fife Terry MK S 161.01 185.04 179.01 1st 169.02 1st 694.08 174.00 185.01 180.01 166.02 1st 705.04 1st 1399.12
Green Thomas SS S 171.00 187.03 164.01 156.01 678.05 167.03 184.01 172.00 158.00 681.04 1359.09
Young Ashley Jr MK S 182.01 1st 195.07 1st 173.00 146.02 696.10 1st 0.00 696.10
Martin Edward Jr MK S 140.00 173.02 153.00 149.00 615.02 0.00 615.02
Fife Shoen Jr SS S 181.02 1st 189.01 1st 191.06 1st 39.00 600.09 600.09

winning scores in ties were deternmined based on NRA rule 15.4,C

Hosted by NSSC



NSSC
NRA # B5228
CMP # 36033

NSSC Mid Range and Palma Match March 2-3, 2013

Last First Cat Class Type Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 5

Rifle 600 yd 600 yd 600 yd AGG

SF Iron Place SF Iron Place SF Any Place 1,2,3 Place

Reil Robert SR HM P 196.10 197.08 199.09 1st 592.27 1st

Crawford Norman Sr HM P 199.06 197.09 196.11 592.26 2nd

Ferraro Tom HM P 196.06 198.11 2nd 197.07 591.24

Young III James Sr HM P 199.12 1st 196.07 194.05 589.24

Huskins David SR HM P 197.06 194.09 196.09 587.24

Coello Armando HM P 197.07 195.07 195.08 587.22

Clowdis K Blair Sr HM P 196.06 192.04 196.08 584.18

Castle Allen HM P 199.12 2nd 186.04 197.10 582.26

LaBerge Peter Sr HM P 184.06 199.09 1st 198.09 2nd 581.24

Cowen Jonathan Svc HM P 189.07 189.05 194.06 572.18

Ferraro Tommy Jr MA P 187.05 192.03 186.04 565.12

Gutshall Jeffrey SS P 193.03 1st 187.03 189.06 569.12 1st

Pilato Marc EX P 185.04 194.04 1st 189.03 568.11

Hoverstad Keith EX P 178.04 189.08 193.06 1st 560.18

Reeve Kent HM M 200.15 OW 200.10 OW 200.12 OW 600.37 OW

Columna Anthony HM A/A 200.11 * 199.10 * 198.10 597.31 *

Friguglietti John HM M 199.11 1st 197.13 1st 199.07 1st 595.31 1st

Skowron John HM A/A 195.07 * 197.05 * 197.12 589.24 *

Albright Lorin (Craig) G SR HM M 187.05 191.05 197.08 575.18

Brown Robert MA M 182.04 * 177.03 * 175.01 * 534.08 *

Miner Robert MU M 147.00 168.01 165.01 480.02

Shealy John EX M 131.00 * 136.00 * 159.00 * 426.00 *

Tsai Vincent MU S 191.07 183.03 185.05 559.15

Marlar Gary MU S 173.04 175.01 183.03 531.08

Hoecke Paul MK S 185.05 1st 176.03 1st 195.09 1st 556.17 1st

Strayhorn Larry Sr MK S 181.05 173.03 188.03 542.11

Naylor Brent EX S 159.01 138.00 297.01
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NSSC
NRA # B5228
CMP # 36033

NSSC Mid Range and Palma Match March 2-3, 2013

Last First Cat Class Type Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 5

Rifle 600 yd 600 yd 600 yd AGG

SF Iron Place SF Iron Place SF Any Place 1,2,3 Place

Crofts James HM F/TR 189.04 193.02 1st 193.07 1st 575.13 1st

Hesler Donald Sr HM F/TR 193.07 1st 182.03 194.05 OW 569.15

Kelley Philip HM F/TR 187.01 191.06 189.03 567.10

Hogg Tracey MA F/TR 195.10 1st 196.05 OW 190.04 581.19 OW

Hardy John M. MA F/TR 195.05 182.03 194.03 1st 571.11 1st

Pryor Trey EX F/TR 187.04 189.02 1st 187.05 563.11

Wooten Charles MU F/TR 193.08 179.00 183.04 555.12

Dearborn Aaron MU F/TR 191.06 178.02 181.02 550.10

Bankston Travis MU F/TR 186.04 178.03 168.02 532.09

Strickland Spencer MU F/TR 159.00 164.01 172.02 495.03

Bunker Sandy SS F/TR 196.04 OW 188.05 1st 192.02 1st 576.11 1st

Burleson Donald SS F/TR 184.02 179.03 190.08 553.13

Chappell Phillip SS F/TR 192.07 1st 184.02 176.00 552.09

Boyd James G Sr SS F/TR 187.03 178.03 182.03 547.09

Burleson Janet W MK F/TR 194.06 1st 186.03 1st 185.06 565.15 1st

Brown Travis MK F/TR 187.04 184.00 191.05 1st 562.09

Steele Craig MK F/TR 184.01 181.03 178.02 543.06

Yarbrough William HM F/O 197.09 OW 196.07 OW 188.03 581.19 1st

Eastman Ryan HM F/O 192.07 194.07 1st 193.04 1st 579.18

Blackard Steven HM F/O 197.04 1st 184.02 188.02 569.08

Lopez Andrew MA F/O 193.09 195.08 1st 194.04 OW 582.21 OW

Trapp Keith MA F/O 196.04 1st 193.09 187.01 576.14 1st

Terry Donald G Sr MA F/O 191.08 190.03 193.05 1st 574.16

Sims Steve MA F/O 189.02 189.07 192.05 570.14

Flanery Russell MU F/O 184.01 190.03 188.04 562.08

Barfield Kenneth EX F/O 188.06 192.02 1st 192.04 1st 572.12 1st

Searcy Brian EX F/O 191.07 1st 186.01 187.03 564.11

Davis Michael SS F/O 179.05 * 179.01 184.04 542.10

Galloway Cynthia W SS F/O 185.02 * 181.02 173.00 539.04

* shooting out of competition

winning scores in ties were deternmined based on NRA rule 15.4,C

Hosted by NSSC



Last First Cat Class Type Match 5 Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8

Rifle 800 yd 900 yd 1000 yd AGG 1000 yd AGG

SF SF SF Stgs 1,2,3 Place SF Place 5,6,7 Place

Friguglietti John HM P 595.31 150.05 148.03 142.04 440.12 1st 191.06 2nd 1226.49 OW

Reeve Kent HM P 600.37 148.09 144.02 144.06 436.17 3rd 188.06 1224.60 1st

Crawford Norman Sr HM P 592.26 148.05 145.03 142.02 435.10 194.07 OW 1221.43 2nd

Huskins David SR HM P 587.24 149.07 146.07 145.07 440.21 OW 184.03 1211.48 3rd

Young III James Sr HM P 589.24 146.04 144.06 140.03 430.13 191.06 1210.43

Reil Robert SR HM P 592.27 143.05 137.03 142.01 422.09 194.06 1st 1208.42

Clowdis K Blair Sr HM P 584.18 150.07 139.03 143.05 432.15 191.03 1207.36

LaBerge Peter Sr HM P 581.24 146.08 147.06 144.05 437.19 2nd 185.05 1203.48

Coello Armando HM P 587.22 143.04 137.04 141.02 421.10 189.05 1197.37

Cowen Jonathan Svc HM P 572.18 148.09 139.04 133.03 420.16 186.01 1178.35

Hoverstad Keith HM P 560.18 146.04 147.05 134.01 427.10 191.06 1178.34

Ferraro Tom HM P 591.24 146.07 145.05 140.05 431.17 1022.41

Castle Allen HM P 582.26 146.05 145.04 132.02 423.11 1005.37

Ferraro Tommy Jr MA P 565.12 144.02 143.05 134.01 421.08 986.20 1st

Gutshall Jeffrey MU P 569.12 143.05 131.04 132.02 406.11 975.23

Miner Robert MU P 480.02 100.00 111.00 115.00 326.00 117.00 923.02

Halsey Mike MA P 148.09 146.06 139.03 433.18 1st 193.07 626.25

Skowron John HM A/A 589.24 149.08 149.09 142.04 440.21 195.08 1224.53

Columna Anthony HM A/A 597.31 146.04 141.01 138.03 425.08 1022.39

Hesler Donald Sr EX F/TR 569.15 142.03 130.02 128.01 400.06 1st 173.01 1142.22 OW

Boyd James G Sr SS F/TR 547.09 144.05 121.00 122.00 387.05 174.01 1st 1108.15 1st

Dearborn Aaron MU F/TR 550.10 142.02 124.00 100.00 366.02 164.01 1080.13

Bankston Travis MU F/TR 532.09 130.01 99.01 116.00 345.02 163.01 1040.12

Pryor Trey MK F/TR 563.11 131.03 127.02 132.02 390.07 180.03 OW 1133.21 1st

Burleson Donald MK F/TR 553.13 145.04 138.04 118.03 401.11 OW 176.02 1st 1130.26

Burleson Janet W MK F/TR 565.15 144.02 132.02 116.00 392.04 173.00 1130.19

Brown Travis MK F/TR 562.09 139.01 130.02 124.00 393.03 167.01 1122.13

Steele Craig MK F/TR 543.06 142.03 128.01 126.01 396.05 171.03 1110.14

Eastman Ryan MA F/O 579.18 149.06 143.02 138.02 430.10 188.03 1197.31

Trapp Keith MA F/O 576.14 143.02 135.04 141.05 419.11 189.04 1184.29

Lopez Andrew EX F/O 582.21 149.09 140.03 140.04 429.16 1st 193.02 1st 1204.39 OW

Blackard Steven EX F/O 569.08 148.05 147.04 138.03 433.12 OW 185.01 1187.21 1st

Yarbrough William SS F/O 581.19 141.02 137.04 134.02 412.08 193.06 OW 1186.33

Terry Donald G Sr EX F/O 574.16 142.01 141.02 134.03 417.06 179.00 1170.22

Searcy Brian MK F/O 564.11 144.03 140.01 128.01 412.05 186.01 1162.17

winning scores in ties were deternmined based on NRA rule 15.4,C



NSSC
NRA # B5228
CMP # 36033

NSSC Mid Range and Palma Match March 2-3, 2013

Team Name Score Place Team Name Score Place

High Power F/TR

NSSC - Reeve 792.38 1st X-Men 774.21

Kent Reeve 200.14 James Crofts 196.06

John Friguglietti 199.12 John Hardy 195.07

Keith Hoverstad 197.04 Phil Kelley 192.04

John Skowron 196.08 Tracey Hogg 191.04

NSSC #1 789.38 Savages 693.06

Ed Huskins 200.14 Sandy Bunker 190.03

JP Young 198.12 Phil Chappell 185.01

Norm Crawford 196.08 Spencer   163.01

Blair Clowdis 195.04 Spencer Strickland 155.01

F/O

VTNC 784.37 Po'Dunks 786.33 1st

Tony Columna 198.10 Scott Yarbrough 198.07

Robert Reil 198.09 Andrew Lopez 197.11

Craig Albright 197.12 Keith Trapp 197.09

Armando Coello 191.06 Ryan Eastman 194.06

Berger Reade 782.28 Team AAC 763.16

Tom Ferraro 199.12 Steve Sims 196.07

allen Castle 198.07 Travis Brown 194.03

Jeff Gutshall 194.04 Russell Flanery 188.03

Tommy Ferraro, Jr 191.05 Charles Wooten 185.03

NSSC Mixed Nuts 761.23 Half Fast Team 749.18

Paul Hoecke 194.06 Don Terry 193.06

Mark 193.08 Craig Steele 190.03

Jonathan 193.06 James Boyd 186.04

Larry Strayhorn 181.03 Don Hesler 180.05



NSSC
NRA # B5228
CMP # 36033

NSSC Spring Weather XTC Match

March 16 - 17, 2013

Saturday Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Rifle 200 yd 200 yd 300 yd 600 yd Agg

Last First Cat Class Type SF Place RF Place RF Place SF Place 1,2,3,4 Place
Friguglietti John HM M 194.03 OW 197.06 198.05 198.12 787.26 OW
Morrison Douglas Sr HM M 193.03 H SR 195.06 H SR 199.10 OW 188.04 H SR 775.23 H SR

McFarling David MA A/A 182.00 * 198.07 * 198.04 * 187.04 * 765.15 *
Blankenship Christopher MA M 185.02 187.01 196.05 1st 199.04 OW 767.12
Hoverstad Keith MA M 193.07 1st 198.05 1st 194.03 192.04 777.19 1st
Pilato Marc MA M 185.02 191.05 196.03 195.09 1st 767.19

Albany Joe Jr EX S 177.02 195.00 H JR 190.05 H JR 181.06 743.13 H JR
Cornett Douglas EX S 175.01 195.03 183.01 188.04 1st 741.09
Garrett Daryl Sr EX S 180.02 193.06 188.01 172.02 733.11
Hoecke Paul EX S 170.01 195.06 2nd 192.02 2nd 187.03 2nd 744.12
Hudson Jessica Jr EX S 186.01 1st 194.04 176.00 185.00 H JR 741.05
Hudson Robert Jr EX S 179.00 H JR 200.04 OW 166.00 174.03 719.07
Jones Ira Sr EX S 174.00 192.01 188.04 H SR 168.01 722.06
Marlar Gary Sr EX S 175.00 192.06 185.01 172.02 724.09
Randles Clinton EX S 181.00 187.01 196.03 1st 181.03 745.07 2nd
Strayhorn Larry EX S 146.00 195.07 1st 182.00 185.04 708.11
Whitaker Ricky EX S 185.03 2nd 191.02 188.04 187.00 751.09 1st

Fitzpatrick Adam Jr SS S 136.00 179.01 186.04 171.05 672.10
Gibbs Mike SS S 160.00 193.05 1st 190.01 1st 188.02 1st 731.08 1st

Hosted by NSSC

Gibbs Mike SS S 160.00 193.05 1st 190.01 1st 188.02 1st 731.08 1st
Green Thomas SS S 165.00 1st 185.01 187.01 176.02 713.04

Adams John Jr MK S 140.00 184.02 169.00 154.00 2nd 647.02 2nd
Adams Madalene Jr MK S 126.00 176.00 190.03 1st 150.00 642.03
Andrews Savannah Jr MK S 144.00 175.00 144.00 144.00 607.00
Baldwin Zachary Jr MK S 45.00 160.02 160.00 57.00 422.02
Cole James Jr MK S 128.00 170.01 161.01 107.00 566.02
Compton Stevie Jr MK S 179.02 1st 193.01 1st 150.01 113.00 635.04
Freitag Laine Jr MK S 71.00 165.02 155.01 35.00 426.03
King Richard MK S 145.00 170.02 169.00 165.01 1st 649.03 1st
McPeek Michael Jr MK S 165.00 190.02 2nd 112.00 140.01 607.03
Parker Gavin Jr MK S 72.00 160.02 175.00 2nd 135.00 542.02
Plemmons Keith MK S 173.01 2nd 163.01 132.00 468.02
Plemmons Josh Jr MK S 129.00 182.02 174.02 130.00 615.04
Torborg John-AnthonyJr MK S 171.01 169.01 147.00 140.00 627.02

wnning scores in ties were deternmined based on NRA rule 15.4,C

Hosted by NSSC



NSSC
NRA # B5228
CMP # 36033

NSSC Spring Weather XTC Match

March 16 - 17, 2013

Sunday Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8 Match 9 Match 10 Match 11
Rifle 200 yd 200 yd 300 yd 600 yd Agg Gr Agg

Last First Cat Class Type SF Place RF Place RF Place SF Place 6,7,8,9 Place 5, 10 Place
Friguglietti John HM M 787.26 190.01 197.08 199.07 OW 200.09 OW 786.25 OW 1573.51 OW
Morrison Douglas Sr HM M 775.23 192.05 OW 197.11 H SR 193.04 H SR 187.07 H SR 769.27 H SR 1544.50 H SR

McFarling David MA A/A 765.15 174.02 * 192.06 * 191.02 * 189.02 * 746.12 * 1511.27 *

Blankenship Christopher MA M 767.12 187.04 195.03 199.06 198.06 779.19 1546.31 1st
Hoverstad Keith MA M 777.19 151.00 198.09 OW 196.09 195.03 740.21 1517.40
Pilato Marc MA M 767.19 0.00 767.19

Sferrazza Vincent Sr MU S 183.02 2nd 196.10 2nd 181.01 177.01 737.14 737.14
Turlington Brian MA S 176.01 196.11 1st 189.02 183.04 744.18 744.18
Albany Joe Jr EX S 743.13 176.01 H JR 193.05 181.03 192.07 1st 742.16 H JR 1485.29 2nd
Cornett Douglas EX S 741.09 165.00 193.03 191.01 2nd 191.05 740.09 1481.18 3rd
Garrett Daryl Sr EX S 733.11 171.03 H SR 193.03 190.00 159.03 713.09 1446.20
Hoecke Paul EX S 744.12 169.01 193.08 194.05 1st 192.03 2nd 748.17 2nd 1492.29 1st
Hudson Jessica Jr EX S 741.05 173.03 191.04 188.02 180.05 H JR 732.14 1473.19 H JR
Hudson Robert Jr EX S 719.07 185.03 1st 195.04 H JR 189.06 H JR 179.05 748.18 1st 1467.25
Jones Ira Sr EX S 722.06 153.00 192.05 189.01 156.01 690.07 1412.13
Marlar Gary Sr EX S 724.09 134.01 185.03 189.03 179.00 687.07 1411.16
Prest David EX S 171.01 191.02 181.00 186.04 729.07 729.07
Randles Clinton EX S 745.07 0.00 745.07
Strayhorn Larry EX S 708.11 DNF 185.01 177.03 181.03 543.07 1251.18
Tsai Vincent EX S 168.02 191.03 191.04 186.05
Whitaker Ricky EX S 751.09 0.00 751.09

Fitzpatrick Adam Jr SS S 672.10 0.00 672.10
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Fitzpatrick Adam Jr SS S 672.10 0.00 672.10
Gibbs Mike SS S 731.08 0.00 731.08
Green Thomas SS S 713.04 136.00 188.02 183.00 167.01 674.03 1387.07 1st

Adams John Jr MK S 647.02 0.00 647.02
Adams Madalene Jr MK S 642.03 0.00 642.03
Andrews Savannah Jr MK S 607.00 125.00 85.01 163.01 174.01 547.03 1154.03 3rd
Baldwin Zachary Jr MK S 422.02 91.00 174.00 168.00 135.00 568.00 990.02
Cole James Jr MK S 566.02 122.00 156.01 102.00 126.00 506.01 1072.03
Compton Stevie Jr MK S 635.04 173.03 1st 188.05 2nd 186.00 137.00 684.08 1319.12 1st
Cornett Jordan Jr MK S 167.02 194.07 1st 194.04 1st 159.01 714.14 1st 714.14
Freitag Laine Jr MK S 426.03 77.00 153.00 154.00 122.00 506.00 932.03
Glenn Grant Jr MK S 146.00 166.00 187.02 177.01 1st 676.03 676.03
King Richard MK S 649.03 0.00 649.03
Martin Edward Jr MK S 149.02 170.02 140.00 147.00 606.04 606.04
McPeek Michael Jr MK S 607.03 0.00 607.03
Parker Gavin Jr MK S 542.02 0.00 542.02
Plemmons Keith MK S 468.02 0.00 468.02
Plemmons Josh Jr MK S 615.04 0.00 615.04
Taber Jesse Jr MK S 148.00 169.01 49.00 129.01 495.02 495.02
Torborg John-AnthonyJr MK S 627.02 135.00 173.02 183.04 96.00 587.06 1214.08 2nd
Utecht Michael Jr MK S 168.00 2nd 174.00 192.04 2nd 176.01 2nd 710.05 2nd 710.05

Hosted by NSSC



NSSC
NRA # B5228
CMP # 36033

April 13 - 14, 2013
NSSC Long Range Championship

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8

Rifle 800 yd 900 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd 800 yd 900 yd 1000 yd Grand

Last First Cat Class Type Iron Place Iron Place Iron Place Iron Place Any Place Any Place Any Place Agg Place

Friguglietti John HM P 150.10 2nd 140.03 148.06 OW 196.07 OW 150.10 1st 149.07 3rd 147.03 3rd 1080.46 OW

Crawford Norman SR HM P 150.11 1st 146.02 1st 143.05 H SR 194.03 2nd 150.08 2nd 150.03 1st 146.05 H SR 1079.37 1st

Updike John HM P 150.07 137.03 142.02 195.05 1st 150.07 146.05 146.04 1066.33 2nd

LaBerge Peter SR HM P 150.12 OW 147.08 OW 129.01 188.03 H SR 150.08 3rd 148.06 H SR 148.05 1st 1060.43 3rd

Huskins David SR HM P 150.10 3rd 140.02 145.03 2nd 191.03 3rd 149.11 147.05 136.04 1058.38 H SR

Hoverstad Keith HM P 148.06 142.02 135.02 184.02 150.11 OW 149.08 2nd 147.06 2nd 1055.37

Young III James SR HM P 150.06 H SR 144.05 3rd 144.04 3rd 184.05 147.08 141.06 145.03 1055.37

Webster Alfred HM P 149.09 141.04 142.04 187.05 147.05 148.05 140.03 1054.35

Jones Russell HM P 146.05 144.07 2nd 147.05 1st 186.03 149.08 144.05 132.05 1048.38

Clowdis K Blair SR HM P 148.02 142.03 H SR 136.03 186.02 150.05 145.03 139.02 1046.20

Albright Lorin (Craig) SR HM P 148.06 134.05 137.03 181.06 150.07 H SR 137.04 142.02 1029.33

Altendorf Mark SVC HM P 150.07 137.00 127.03 182.03 596.13

DeFina Mo HM P 141.03 DNF 106.00 57.00 149.08 130.00 DNF 583.11

Sferrazza Vin HM P 130.08 144.02 131.04 405.14

Brantner Dave GS MA P 144.02 142.02 1st 146.05 1st 180.00 149.10 147.07 146.03 1st 1054.29 1st

Castonguay James POL MA P 142.03 134.02 133.02 186.03 146.08 148.02 1st 141.02 1030.22

Halsey Michael MA P 150.08 1st 139.01 142.04 189.00 1st 620.13

Moore Chrystal MU P 116.01 118.01 132.03 173.01 539.06

Pazona Jeff SR EX P 141.03 136.02 117.01 186.03 1st 141.06 146.02 144.06 1011.23 1st

Pilato Marc EX P 148.07 1st 140.01 138.03 1st 185.06 611.17

Moore Tim EX P 136.02 141.02 1st 130.00 182.02 589.06

Hudson Robert JR EX P 150.07 1st 147.07 138.04

Green Thomas SS M 96.03 90.03 49.01 112.02 347.09

Skowron John HM A/A 149.09 149.08 144.07 189.06 150.10 150.09 OW 150.06 OW 1081.55

Gibbs Mike MU A/A 145.04 133.01 125.02 156.02 559.09

Hosted by NSSC



NSSC
NRA # B5228
CMP # 36033

April 13 - 14, 2013
NSSC Long Range Championship

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8

Rifle 800 yd 900 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd 800 yd 900 yd 1000 yd Grand

Last First Cat Class Type Iron Place Iron Place Iron Place Iron Place Any Place Any Place Any Place Agg Place

Kelley Philip MA F/TR 148.04 OW 147.05 1st 140.00 1st 179.02 1st 147.09 1st 145.01 1st 138.01 1st 1044.22 OW

Terry Robert MU F/TR 138.04 122.01 113.00 161.00 139.02 120.00 117.00 910.07 1st

Dacosta John MU F/TR 131.01 126.00 121.00 139.00 139.01 125.00 120.01 901.03 2nd

Crofts James MA F/TR 145.05 1st 137.02 123.00 181.01 OW 586.08

Chasteen Rusty MU F/TR 143.02 132.00 135.01 129.01 539.04

Rorer Jeff MA F/TR 150.12 OW 145.06 OW 147.05 OW 442.23

Grams Ronald MU F/TR 136.02 123.01 119.01 378.04

Puckett Isaiah SVC MU F/TR 135.01 106.00 116.02 357.03

Barefoot Austin SVC MU F/TR 129.00 118.00 102.00 349.00

Hardy John M. EX F/TR 144.03 141.04 1st 135.00 1st 178.00 1st 150.07 1st 141.01 143.04 1st 1032.19 1st

Hesler Donald SR EX F/TR 147.05 135.01 132.02 171.02 148.05 145.03 1st 137.03 1015.21

Hogg Tracy EX F/TR 148.04 1st 148.04 OW 141.03 OW 176.03 613.14

Furniss Charles SR EX F/TR DNF DNF 107.02 173.05 280.07

Berry Ellis SS F/TR 146.02 1st 138.02 1st 131.01 174.00 1st 148.04 139.01 130.02 1006.12

Bunker Sandy SS F/TR 142.02 130.00 134.02 1st 151.01 557.05

Chappell Phillip SS F/TR 115.01 110.00 113.00 166.01 504.02

Burleson Janet W MK F/TR 145.02 1st 135.03 122.00 178.01 1st 143.03 141.02 1st 139.00 1003.11 1st

Jacoby Jamie MK F/TR 144.05 138.00 1st 127.01 169.01 145.04 1st 137.01 137.01 997.13

Burleson Donald MK F/TR 141.01 114.00 107.00 173.01 144.03 139.01 143.04 1st 961.10

Biggs Danny HM F/O 150.12 OW 143.05 141.04 188.04 146.07 142.03 143.01 1053.36

Trapp Keith SVC MA F/O 150.07 141.05 139.00 190.03 1st 146.07 149.06 149.07 OW 1064.35 OW

Ireland Rhys JR MA F/O 149.07 146.04 OW 140.00 191.08 OW 147.08 145.04 144.02 1062.33 1st

Eastman Ryan MA F/O 150.10 1st 145.04 141.03 2nd 188.04 1st 148.06 149.10 OW 140.02 1061.39 2nd

Chiappinelli Emanuele SR MA F/O 150.09 2nd 139.03 H SR 142.03 1st 187.03 150.10 H SR 148.07 H SR 145.03 H SR 1061.38 H SR

Amber Andy SR MA F/O 148.04 146.02 1st 132.01 H SR 188.04 H SR 150.11 1st 149.05 1st 146.06 1st 1059.33

Blake Jeff SR MA F/O 148.05 H SR 145.05 2nd 146.05 OW 185.02 150.12 OW 142.05 139.04 1055.38

Webster Brian POL MU F/O 147.04 137.03 132.01 174.03 590.11

Butts Michael SVC MU F/O 145.05 141.03 108.00 170.02 564.10

Thomas John MA F/O 134.00 129.00 120.01 165.01 548.02

Sloan Larry SR MU F/O 142.04 120.00 129.00 391.04

Lopez Andrew EX F/O 143.03 142.00 1st 138.01 1st 182.02 1st 150.09 1st 144.03 1st 145.06 1st 1044.24 1st

Friguglietti Trey JR SS F/O 146.07 1st 140.04 118.01 181.05 146.06 138.03 132.00 1001.26

Coomer David SS F/O 143.04 130.00 130.01 179.01 582.06

Veenema Jan MK F/O 149.06 1st 130.01 136.01 183.02 150.07 136.03 137.01 1021.21 1st

Searcy Brian MK F/O 142.02 135.01 139.02 1st 185.01 1st 601.06

Loggins Jamie MK F/O 146.06 140.03 1st 127.00 173.01 586.10

winning scores in ties were deternmined based on NRA rule 15.4,C

blue shaded area is the combination of classes for second day awards. Need three to make a class.
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NSSC Long Range Regional
Friday - not registered

May 31, 2013

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Rifle 600 yd 600 yd 1000 yd Agg

Last First Cat Class Type Any Place Iron Place Any Place 1,2,3 Place
Jones Russ HM P 198.07 199.12 OW 189.04 586.23
Young J.P Sr HM P 200.10 OW 195.06 193.08 588.24

Whitehead James MA P 190.04 195.06 385.10

LaBerge Peter SR HM A 199.08 1st 197.10 192.05 1st 588.23 1st
Sferrazza Vincent HM A 196.06 198.11 1st 185.03 579.20
Webster A.C. HM A 193.04 192.07 185.05 570.16
Clowdis Blair SR HM A 197.08 DNF 185.04 382.12
Crawford Norm SR HM A 198.12 197.07 196.05 OW 591.24 OW

Lewis David MU A 174.02 182.04 181.03 537.09
Pazona Jeff SR EX A 184.04 182.03 182.03 548.10

Hittle James MU F/TR 166.01 166.01
Burleson Donald SS F/TR 189.06 190.04 183.04 OW 562.14
Burleson Janet SS F/TR 189.02 193.05 178.02 560.09
Ireland Rhys JR MK F/TR 193.07 OW 197.09 OW 180.00 570.16 OW
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Sunday June 9,2013 EIC match
Name stage 1 stage 2 stage 3 stage 4 stage 4 Agg

1 Williams, Jason 96.00 100.05 99.02 96.00 98.02 489.09
2 Hales, Dewey 91.00 100.03 94.01 94.04 96.04 475.12
3 Hoverstad, Keith* 86.01 95.01 97.01 91.02 97.04 466.09
4 Ficklin, David 90.00 98.03 96.03 87.00 95.02 466.08
5 Wiegleb, Reid 90.01 95.01 94.00 89.01 98.01 466.04
6 Albany, Joe 95.02 99.05 85.00 86.01 92.02 457.10
7 Hudson, Jessica 87.00 97.02 94.00 88.02 86.02 452.06
8 Weast, Steve 87.00 90.00 98.03 83.01 91.01 449.05
9 Landes, James 81.00 95.02 88.04 92.02 89.01 445.09

10 Taber, Jesse 83.00 93.00 87.00 84.02 67.00 414.02
11 Wagner, Matthew 70.00 86.00 88.01 80.02 72.01 396.04
12 Landes, Joey 83.00 63.00 85.01 83.02 81.01 395.04
13 Paullins, Austin 80.00 87.01 88.02 59.00 50.00 364.03
14 Wiegleb, Eva 81.01 73.00 45.00 78.00 77.00 354.01

* distinguished

Sunday TEAM Match
Team Name Score Agg Place

NCRPA Gold 573.16 1st
Jason Williams 290.07
Reid Weigleb 283.09

NSSC Red 564.09
Keith Hoverstad 285.05
Tim Moore 279.04

NSSC Blue 553.11
Paul Hoecke 277.06
Tom Anderson 276.05

NCRPA Silver 542.04
Joe Albany 270.03
James Landes 272.01

524.04
Ashley Young 267.04
Jordan Cornett 257.00

Big Boom Stick 500.03
Austin Paullins 240.02
Joey Landes 260.01

Pink Fuzzy Unicorns 479.00
Eva Wiegleb 249.00
Matthew Wagner 230.00

NSSC Gray 477.04
Ira Jones 248.00
Tom Green 229.04

465.04
James Davis 244.01
Edward Martin 221.03



NSSC
NRA # B5228
CMP # 36033

Regional High Power June 29, 2013

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7
Rifle 200 yd 200 yd 300 yd 600 yd RF Agg SF Agg Grand Agg

Last First Cat Class Type SF Place RF Place RF Place SF Place 2,3 Place 1,4 Place 1,2,3,4 Place
Friguglietti John HM M 198.06 OW 199.06 200.07 199.07 OW 399.13 397.13 OW 796.26 OW - Gold
McCraw William HM M 192.03 197.05 194.06 193.06 391.11 385.09 776.20

McCuskey Bill MA M 189.02 200.12 OW 199.06 1st 197.06 399.18 OW 386.08 785.26 1st - Bronze
Blankenship Christopher MA M 192.03 1st 196.08 200.10 OW 195.10 396.18 1st 387.13 1st 783.31
Hoverstad Keith MA M 190.04 198.06 1st 197.06 190.09 395.12 380.13 775.25
Pilato Marc MA M 182.01 198.05 197.05 198.08 1st 395.10 380.09 775.19
Baughman Richard SR MA M 186.02 H SR 197.05 191.05 H SR 189.06 388.10 H SR 375.08 H SR 763.18 H SR
Weast Steve MA M 184.01 193.03 194.07 181.01 387.10 365.02 752.12

Freeman Samuel MIL HM S 193.07 1st 198.11 199.09 1st 197.07 1st 397.20 1st 390.14 1st 787.34 1st - Siver
Lewis Leslie MIL HM S 191.04 H MIL 200.11 1st 196.05 196.06 396.16 H MIL 387.10 H MIL 783.26 H MIL
Gervasio Christopher MIL HM S 189.04 199.11 H MIL 197.02 H MIL 192.05 396.13 381.09 777.22

Twibell David JR MA S 186.02 1st 200.06 1st 198.05 H JR 196.06 1st 398.11 1st 382.08 1st 780.19 1st
Turlington Brian MIL MA S 184.03 196.07 195.06 192.08 391.13 376.11 767.24
Moore Tim MA S 180.01 191.04 198.09 1st 195.07 389.13 375.08 764.21
Byars Richard MA S 184.03 197.06 186.09 187.03 383.15 371.06 754.21
Geel Jon SR MA S 177.01 199.08 H SR 186.03 184.04 385.11 361.05 746.16
Berendzen Joseph MIL MU S 182.03 191.03 182.01 170.01 373.04 352.04 725.08

Wiegleb Reid JR EX S 181.00 192.02 199.04 1st 181.03 3rd 391.06 1st 362.03 753.09 1st
Albany Joe JR EX S 185.03 2nd 194.05 H JR 189.00 3rd 179.03 383.05 H JR 364.06 2nd 747.11 2nd
Hoecke Paul EX S 173.03 192.05 185.01 193.05 1st 377.06 366.08 1st 743.14 3rd
Hudson Robert JR EX S 183.03 H JR 197.05 1st 187.02 175.01 384.07 3rd 358.04 H JR 742.11 H JR
Gibbs Mike EX S 174.00 195.09 3rd 192.04 2nd 180.03 387.13 2nd 354.03 741.16
Cornett Douglas EX S 178.03 192.04 187.01 184.04 2nd 379.05 362.07 3rd 741.12
Moore Chelsea JR EX S 176.02 194.05 186.02 181.02 380.07 357.04 737.11
Garrett Daryl SR EX S 175.01 187.00 185.04 176.03 372.04 351.04 723.08
Moore Tracey JR EX S 185.02 3rd 193.06 182.00 161.00 375.06 346.02 721.08
Hudson Jessica JR EX S 192.02 1st 196.06 2nd 169.00 162.01 365.06 354.03 719.09
Strayhorn Larry EX S 158.01 190.01 182.01 179.03 372.02 337.04 709.06
Del Pizzo Larry SR EX S 162.00 189.01 181.02 177.01 370.03 339.01 709.04
Jones Ira SR EX S 165.00 189.01 188.02 157.00 377.03 322.00 699.03
Martin Edward JR EX S 139.00 183.03 151.00 161.00 334.03 300.00 634.03

Sexton Christopher JR SS S 175.02 1st 192.05 1st 184.04 1st 163.00 376.09 1st 338.02 1st 714.11 1st
Green Thomas SS S 149.00 180.00 184.03 163.00 364.03 312.00 676.03
Lambert Douglas SS S 139.00 185.00 170.01 173.02 1st 355.01 312.02 667.03

Twibell Mark MK S 172.02 198.08 1st 187.03 2nd 167.03 385.11 1st 339.05 724.16 1st
Cornett Jordan MK S 170.02 189.02 189.03 1st 172.01 2nd 378.05 2nd 342.03 720.08 2nd
Sellers Joseph MIL MK S 181.02 1st 187.03 168.02 179.03 1st 355.05 360.05 1st 715.10
Boyd Robert MK S 178.02 2nd 175.02 169.02 170.03 344.04 348.05 692.09
Price Christopher MIL MK S 174.03 175.02 169.02 170.02 344.04 344.05 688.09
Bratcher William MIL MK S 164.00 188.02 170.01 154.01 358.03 318.01 676.04
Fieler Darren JR MK S 147.00 191.08 2nd 166.01 164.01 357.09 311.01 668.10
Thompson Mark SR MK S 126.00 180.00 169.03 145.02 349.03 271.02 620.05

McFarling David MA A/A 180.00 197.04 196.04 193.04 393.08 373.04 766.12

winning scores in ties were deternmined based on NRA rule 15.4,C

Hosted by NSSC



EIC June 30, 2013

Name stage 1 stage 2 stage 3 stage 4 stage 4 agg

1 *Freeman, Samuel 94.00 99.06 100.04 98.03 98.01 489.14

2   Hales, Dewey 97.00 99.03 94.01 94.00 99.05 483.09

3 *Gervasio, Christopher 95.01 99.06 98.02 92.03 94.05 478.17

4 *McFarling, David 90.00 96.03 99.04 93.03 94.01 472.11

5   Moore, Tim 92.01 95.01 97.02 93.02 94.05 471.11

6 *Blankenship, Chris 89.00 98.02 94.01 94.00 95.03 470.06

7   Hoecke, Paul 88.00 98.02 92.02 94.03 94.02 466.09

8   Anderson, Tom 93.01 95.00 90.01 94.02 90.01 462.05

9   Tsai, Vincent 87.00 89.00 97.00 96.04 92.00 461.04

10   Gifford, Matthew 90.01 98.02 91.00 88.00 92.04 459.07

11   Byars, Richard 78.00 97.03 97.01 92.04 92.02 456.10

12   Cornett, Doug 85.01 97.01 90.02 89.00 95.03 456.07

13   Strayhorn, Larry 84.00 93.03 91.01 91.04 89.01 448.09

14   Berendzen, Joseph 91.02 97.01 86.00 86.03 85.01 445.07

15 *Sellers, Joseph 90.02 92.02 77.00 92.02 88.00 439.06

16   Jones, Ira 87.00 98.04 96.01 73.01 84.02 438.08

17   Price, Christopher 89.00 80.00 88.01 87.00 88.01 432.02

18   Bratcher, William 88.02 85.01 91.01 85.01 81.02 430.07

19   Fieler, Darren 84.00 95.02 90.01 80.00 79.01 428.04

20   Woods, Ben 86.01 96.02 83.03 78.00 82.00 425.06

21   Boyd, Robert 74.00 86.02 82.01 76.01 88.02 406.06

22   Martin, Edward 83.00 97.03 85.00 70.00 60.00 395.0322   Martin, Edward 83.00 97.03 85.00 70.00 60.00 395.03

23   Contrascere, Steven 60.00 43.00 16.00 24.00 30.00 173.00
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TEAM Event
Sat Sun Place

Southeast Rifle Club Agg Place Agg
William O'Rourke 190.06 776.28 197.07 794.37
John Updike 197.08 197.06
Carl Kovalchik 199.09 200.11
Tom Guercio 190.05 200.13

NSSC
Blair Clowdis 190.06 775.22 189.05 748.21
Ed Huskins 194.06 178.04
Keith Hoverstad 193.03 186.05
JP Young 198.07 195.07

F/O
Moondogs Agg Place
Andy Amber 196.08 778.23 1st
Charles Ballard 194.02
Chip Chiapinelli 194.07
Jeff Blake 194.06

Po Dunks
Ken barfield 192.05 774.18
Andrew Lopez 194.06
Steve Blackard 193.03
Ryan Eastman 195.04

Team Mix
Rhys Ireland 192.04 759.14
Stephen Ireland 191.04
Jamie Jacoby 186.03
Lorin Albright 190.03

F/TR Sat Place Sun Place
BNX Agg Agg
Steve Dennis/Nik Taylor184.03 769.21 187.05 739.19
Dave Conrath 195.05 184.07
Paul Bruton/Robby Burton192.04 185.02
Luis Eljaiek 198.09 183.05

North State X-Men
Don Burleson 191.05 764.27 188.02 732.09
Tracy Hogg 193.08 186.04
Phil Kelley 186.08 178.01
Jim Crofts 194.06 180.02



NC State HP Championship  1000agg. and Governor's Ten NRA # B5228  CMP # 36033  Sept. 7-8, 2013

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8
Rifle 200 yd 200 yd 300 yd 600 yd 600 yd RF Agg SF Agg Grand Agg

Last First Cat ClassType Std SF Place Sit RF Place RF Place SF Place SF Place 2,3 Place 1,4 Place 1,2,3,4,5 Place

Friguglietti John HM M 196.06 OW 199.12 1st 200.09 OW 199.13 1st 200.12 OW 399.21 OW 395.19 OW 994.52 OW
McCuskey Bill HM M 187.01 200.14 OW 197.08 199.14 OW 198.09 1st 397.22 386.15 981.46 1st
McCraw William HM M 192.04 1st 199.11 200.09 1st 195.12 191.02 399.20 1st 387.16 1st 977.38
Gray Danny SR HM M 188.04 198.04 H SR 198.08 H SR 187.07 186.03 H SR 396.12 H SR 375.11 957.26 H SR

Hoverstad Keith MA M 191.06 1st 196.06 1st 196.07 1st 195.04 1st 199.08 1st 392.13 1st 386.10 1st 977.31 1st
Pilato Marc MA M 189.02 193.05 182.06 193.07 195.08 375.11 382.09 952.28
Shelley Edward SR MA M 190.03 H SR 191.03 193.05 191.06 H SR 184.07 384.08 381.09 H SR 949.24

McFarling David MA T 172.00 195.05 195.06 196.07 187.04 390.11 368.07 945.22
Paullins Austin SS T 181.01 196.05 192.06 181.06 184.01 388.11 362.07 934.19

Sheilds Cody MIL HM S 195.06 OW 198.07 H MIL 192.01 H MIL 193.09 H MIL 195.08 H MIL 390.08 H MIL 388.15 OW 973.31 OW

Gifford Matthew MU S 180.01 194.05 196.06 1st 198.07 OW 197.09 OW 390.11 2nd 378.08 965.28 1st
London Mary JR/W MA S 187.04 3rd 199.05 OW 196.05 2nd 186.03 H JR 197.07 1st 395.10 OW 373.07 3rd 965.24 2nd
Wiegleb Reid JR MA S 194.03 1st 193.03 189.04 192.05 1st 185.04 382.07 386.08 1st 953.19 3rd
Hoecke Paul MA S 174.04 196.05 185.05 192.04 2nd 197.04 2nd 381.10 366.08 944.22
Moore Tim MA S 182.00 196.03 3rd 194.05 192.03 179.02 390.08 374.03 2nd 943.13 *
Cook Kyle MA S 185.02 198.10 1st 193.04 182.07 182.02 391.14 1st 367.09 940.25
Albany Joe JR MA S 180.04 H JR 195.05 H JR 192.04 H JR 185.03 186.02 3rd 387.09 H JR 365.07 H JR 938.18 H JR
Wilson Robert MA S 182.04 192.03 189.03 182.05 185.01 381.06 364.09 930.16 *
Geel Jon MA S 164.01 194.05 196.04 3rd 183.05 183.03 390.09 3rd 347.06 920.18 *
Benack Matthew MIL MU S 183.03 H MIL 196.06 2nd 182.00 167.02 181.02 378.06 350.05 909.13 H MIL
Clark John MA S 188.01 2nd 195.06 186.03 175.02 159.01 381.09 363.03 903.13 *
Barton Joseph MIL MU S 168.01 186.02 154.00 137.04 155.00 340.02 305.05 800.07
Meadows Kevin MIL MU S 153.00 174.00 184.03 135.00 136.00 358.03 288.00 782.03

Hosted by NSSC

Moore Chelsea JR/W EX S 177.01 194.03 195.03 1st 195.07 188.04 H JR 389.06 1st 372.08 1st 949.18 1st
Cornett Douglas EX S 185.01 1st 195.07 3rd 193.03 2nd 186.03 1st 189.03 2nd 388.10 2nd 371.04 2nd 948.17 2nd
Gibbs Mike EX S 171.00 189.03 196.09 OW 184.04 190.05 1st 385.12 355.04 930.21 3rd
Hudson Jessica JR/W EX S 183.03 2nd 196.03 2nd 190.05 185.05 2nd 173.04 386.08 3rd 368.08 3rd 927.20 *
Landes Joseph EX S 180.00 196.04 1st 190.01 173.01 182.02 386.05 353.01 921.08
Landes James JR EX S 171.01 191.03 191.03 3rd 184.02 183.03 382.06 355.03 920.12
McLaulin David EX S 183.01 3rd 181.03 189.02 170.02 185.01 370.05 353.03 908.09 *
Hardy John M. EX S 175.02 190.07 185.03 173.01 183.03 375.10 348.03 906.16
Calhoun Glen SR EX S 156.00 185.03 189.02 178.05 178.00 374.05 334.05 886.10
Ristow James Dis VetEX S 170.02 193.01 183.03 164.01 174.02 376.04 334.03 884.09 *
Meadows Nic MIL EX S 181.02 194.09 177.00 170.01 158.01 371.09 351.03 H MIL 880.13
Damiano Samuel EX S 164.00 192.05 184.01 167.04 172.02 376.06 331.04 879.12 *
Strayhorn Larry SR EX S 174.02 195.04 172.02 162.02 172.00 367.06 336.04 875.10

McPeek Michael JR SS S 172.00 192.02 186.02 185.04 1st 185.05 1st 378.04 357.04 1st 920.13 1st
Plemons Josh JR SS S 172.03 1st 192.05 1st 183.02 170.01 179.03 375.07 342.04 896.14
Cornett Jordan JR/W SS S 158.00 190.01 193.05 1st 166.02 184.04 383.06 1st 324.02 891.12

Taber Jesse JR MK S 176.01 184.01 191.02 1st 174.05 176.05 1st 375.03 1st 350.06 901.14 1st
Andrews Savannah JR/W MK S 178.02 1st 182.02 176.02 177.01 161.01 358.04 355.03 1st 874.08
Torbors John-AnthonyJR MK S 154.00 186.02 184.01 170.01 172.01 370.03 324.01 866.05
Cole James JR MK S 162.00 191.02 1st 183.02 161.00 168.02 374.04 323.00 865.06
Utecht Michael JR MK S 162.01 180.04 166.02 178.02 1st 174.00 346.06 340.03 860.09
Freitag Laine JR MK S 145.00 189.01 179.01 138.01 146.02 368.02 283.01 797.05
Baldwin Zachary JR MK S 133.01 112.00 140.00 42.00 252.00 175.01 427.01

winning scores in ties were deternmined based on NRA rule 15.4,C Hosted by NSSC



Top 10 are Governor's Ten, Shaded are EIC 'leg' point winners. EIC 09-08-2013

Name 200 SF 200 RF 300 Rf 600 SF 600 SF Agg
1 **Shields, Cody 97.04 100.05 97.02 97.02 100.04 491.17
2 *Friguglietti, John 97.02 100.07 99.02 95.02 99.04 490.17
3 *Hoverstad, Keith 95.02 99.06 99.03 97.04 96.03 486.18
4 *Pilato, Mark 95.02 99.02 97.01 97.02 97.04 485.11
5 Moore, Tim 92.00 98.02 97.01 97.05 97.03 481.11
6 **London, Mary 95.02 99.06 95.02 91.02 100.05 480.17
7 *Hales, Dewey 95.01 99.04 89.01 98.01 99.02 480.09
8 *McCraw, Patrick 97.02 96.02 99.02 92.03 95.02 479.11
9 *Albany, Joe 87.00 100.02 97.01 96.04 98.02 478.09

10 Cornett, Douglas 89.00 98.05 91.01 95.03 95.01 468.10
11 Cook, Kyle 90.00 95.03 97.02 93.00 91.00 466.05
12 Moore, Chelsea 85.01 90.00 96.02 95.02 99.04 465.09
13 Clark, John 92.00 94.01 92.00 91.01 96.01 465.03
14 Tsai, Vincent 95.01 94.01 96.03 91.03 87.01 463.09
15 Hoecke, Paul 88.01 98.02 89.00 94.02 94.02 463.07
16 Wiegleb, Reid 92.01 97.05 92.00 93.03 88.02 462.11
17 *McFarling, David 84.00 96.03 96.00 93.02 89.02 458.07
18 McLaulin, David 84.00 92.01 96.02 94.02 90.01 456.06
19 Anderson, Tom 91.00 95.03 95.01 84.02 90.00 455.06
20 Lefelar, Scott 88.00 92.00 95.00 93.04 87.01 455.05
21 Damiano, Smauel 90.02 96.01 97.01 77.00 94.00 454.04
22 *Strayhorn, Larry 91.00 93.02 97.04 79.01 91.01 451.08
23 Ristow, James 87.01 93.01 94.00 90.01 87.01 451.04
24 Wilson, Robert 90.00 90.00 93.00 91.01 87.01 451.02
25 Landes, James 76.00 100.04 97.02 92.03 81.01 446.10
26 Utecht, Michael 89.00 96.02 89.00 80.00 91.03 445.05
27 Landes, Joseph 84.00 91.01 98.01 86.00 84.01 443.03
28 Gifford, Matthew 81.01 94.01 84.00 90.03 92.01 441.06
29 *Paullins, Austin 87.00 91.00 82.00 91.01 90.00 441.01
30 Benack, Matthew 84.01 93.02 85.00 86.02 92.02 440.07
31 *Gray, Danny 92.00 69.00 94.00 88.01 95.02 438.03
32 Meadows, Nic 81.00 91.01 85.00 88.00 91.01 436.02
33 Cornett, Jordan 74.01 90.01 99.02 85.01 86.02 434.07
34 Marx, John 88.01 79.03 94.01 82.01 91.01 434.07
35 Thrasher, Stepehn 85.00 83.00 94.00 79.01 87.01 428.02
36 Hayes, Joseph 70.00 86.00 93.01 85.01 79.00 413.02
37 Barton, Joesph 90.02 69.00 76.01 72.00 87.01 394.04
38 Green, Thomas 66.00 88.00 97.01 69.00 70.01 390.02
39 Meadows, Kevin 79.00 87.00 65.00 73.01 75.00 379.01
40 Hales, Dewey "Tom" 68.00 81.00 68.00 66.00 60.00 343.00
41 Contrascere, Stephen 78.00 78.00 6.00 39.00 31.00 232.00



NSSC - NRA#B5228 - CMP#36033 2013 NC State Long Range Championship

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Rifle 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd AGGRifle 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd AGGRifle 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd AGG

Last First Cat Class Type Iron Place Iron Place Any Place Any Place 1,2,3,4 PlaceLast First Cat Class Type Iron Place Iron Place Any Place Any Place 1,2,3,4 Place
SR HM PLaBerge Peter SR HM P 188.03 H SR 197.08 OW 193.08 H SR 192.03 1st 770.22 1stLaBerge Peter SR HM P 188.03 H SR 197.08 OW 193.08 H SR 192.03 1st 770.22 1st

Guernsey Nathaniel HM P 195.08 1st 182.05 195.08 191.06 763.27Guernsey Nathaniel HM P 195.08 1st 182.05 195.08 191.06 763.27
Young III James SR HM P 186.02 187.02 1st 196.08 1st 183.02 H SR 752.14 H SRYoung III James SR HM P 186.02 187.02 1st 196.08 1st 183.02 H SR 752.14 H SR
McCraw William HM P 179.05 187.01 189.05 187.06 742.17McCraw William HM P 179.05 187.01 189.05 187.06 742.17McCraw William HM P 179.05 187.01 189.05 187.06 742.17

Fitzpatrick Adam JR MU P 175.03 180.01 150.02 178.03 683.09Fitzpatrick Adam JR MU P 175.03 180.01 150.02 178.03 683.09
Wiegleb Reid JR MU P 172.00 154.00 170.01 180.04 676.05Wiegleb Reid JR MU P 172.00 154.00 170.01 180.04 676.05

Reeve Kent HM MReeve Kent HM M 195.05 1st 196.09 1st 199.11 OW 197.06 OW 787.31 OW State ChampReeve Kent HM M 195.05 1st 196.09 1st 199.11 OW 197.06 OW 787.31 OW State Champ
Friguglietti John HM M 197.07 OW 195.08 197.12 196.09 785.36 1stFriguglietti John HM M 197.07 OW 195.08 197.12 196.09 785.36 1st
Skowron John HM A/A 192.04 * 194.05 * 198.07 1st 196.09 1st 780.25Skowron John HM A/A 192.04 * 194.05 * 198.07 1st 196.09 1st 780.25
Podshivalov Roman HM M 191.07 191.08 190.06 185.03 757.24Podshivalov Roman HM M 191.07 191.08 190.06 185.03 757.24Podshivalov Roman HM M 191.07 191.08 190.06 185.03 757.24
Albright Lorin Hm M 191.03 193.05Albright Lorin Hm M 191.03 193.05

Eason Don MA A/A 194.06 * 191.04 * 199.09 1st 183.05 1st 767.24 1stEason Don MA A/A 194.06 * 191.04 * 199.09 1st 183.05 1st 767.24 1st
Barnette Rick EX M 184.02 1st 190.05 1st 184.06 175.01 733.14Barnette Rick EX M 184.02 1st 190.05 1st 184.06 175.01 733.14
Shelley Edward SR MA M 177.02 178.03 H SR 179.03 175.01 709.09Shelley Edward SR MA M 177.02 178.03 H SR 179.03 175.01 709.09Shelley Edward SR MA M 177.02 178.03 H SR 179.03 175.01 709.09
Pazona Jeff SR EX M 160.00 171.00 179.03 174.01 684.04Pazona Jeff SR EX M 160.00 171.00 179.03 174.01 684.04
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NSSC - NRA#B5228 - CMP#36033 2013 NC State Long Range Championship

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Rifle 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd AGGRifle 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd AGGRifle 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd AGG

Last First Cat Class Type Iron Place Iron Place Any Place Any Place 1,2,3,4 PlaceLast First Cat Class Type Iron Place Iron Place Any Place Any Place 1,2,3,4 Place
Crofts James MA F/TR 188.09 OW 183.02 1st 196.10 OW 186.03 753.24 OWCrofts James MA F/TR 188.09 OW 183.02 1st 196.10 OW 186.03 753.24 OW
Kelley Philip MA F/TR 187.03 1st 183.00 2nd 186.04 188.03 2nd 744.10 1stKelley Philip MA F/TR 187.03 1st 183.00 2nd 186.04 188.03 2nd 744.10 1stMA F/TR 187.03 1st 183.00 2nd 186.04 188.03 2nd 744.10 1st
Taylor Nikolas MA F/TR 181.02 178.02 192.07 2nd 189.05 1st 740.16 2ndTaylor Nikolas MA F/TR 181.02 178.02 192.07 2nd 189.05 1st 740.16 2nd
Hittle, Jr Tom MA F/TR 186.01 2nd 174.01 192.04 181.04 733.10Hittle, Jr Tom MA F/TR 186.01 2nd 174.01 192.04 181.04 733.10Hittle, Jr Tom MA F/TR 186.01 2nd 174.01 192.04 181.04 733.10
White Robbie MU F/TR 181.02 175.03 188.03 172.02 716.10White Robbie MU F/TR 181.02 175.03 188.03 172.02 716.10
Miller Casey MU F/TRMiller Casey MU F/TR 163.00 170.00 189.05 188.02 710.07Miller Casey MU F/TR 163.00 170.00 189.05 188.02 710.07
Fitzpatrick Mike MU F/TR 171.01 157.01 169.00 149.00 646.02Fitzpatrick Mike MU F/TR 171.01 157.01 169.00 149.00 646.02
Conrath David MA F/TR 168.00 181.04 349.04Conrath David MA F/TR 168.00 181.04 349.04
Hudgins Robert MU F/TR 193.04 1st 172.01Hudgins Robert MU F/TR 193.04 1st 172.01Hudgins Robert MU F/TR 193.04 1st 172.01

Hogg Tracy EX F/TR 185.03 1st 182.01 1st 191.05 1st 191.04 OW 749.13 1st,  Resident NC ChampHogg Tracy EX F/TR 185.03 1st 182.01 1st 191.05 1st 191.04 OW 749.13 1st,  Resident NC Champ
Hittle  Jim EX F/TR 182.05 190.03 OW 181.02 186.05 1st 739.15Hittle  Jim EX F/TR 182.05 190.03 OW 181.02 186.05 1st 739.15
Hesler Donald GSR EX F/TR 175.03 170.01 189.05 175.02 709.11Hesler Donald GSR EX F/TR 175.03 170.01 189.05 175.02 709.11
Hardy John M. EX F/TR 182.03 169.01 174.00 168.01 693.05Hardy John M. EX F/TR 182.03 169.01 174.00 168.01 693.05Hardy John M. EX F/TR 182.03 169.01 174.00 168.01 693.05
Terry Donald GSR EX F/TR 179.01 173.01 159.00 166.00 677.02Terry Donald GSR EX F/TR 179.01 173.01 159.00 166.00 677.02
Searcy Brian EX F/TR 187.02 172.00Searcy Brian EX F/TR 187.02 172.00Searcy Brian EX F/TR 187.02 172.00

Burton Rob SS F/TR 182.04 1st 183.02 1st 191.04 1st 184.03 1st 740.13 1stBurton Rob SS F/TR 182.04 1st 183.02 1st 191.04 1st 184.03 1st 740.13 1st
Jacoby Jamie SS F/TR 173.01 174.01 174.01 179.02 700.05Jacoby Jamie SS F/TR 173.01 174.01 174.01 179.02 700.05Jacoby Jamie SS F/TR 173.01 174.01 174.01 179.02 700.05
Turlington Paul SR SS F/TR 171.01 153.00 167.01 161.00 652.02Turlington Paul SR SS F/TR 171.01 153.00 167.01 161.00 652.02

Terry Robert POL MK F/TR 180.02 1st 178.01 1st 178.01 1st 179.02 1st 715.06 1stTerry Robert POL MK F/TR 180.02 1st 178.01 1st 178.01 1st 179.02 1st 715.06 1stTerry Robert POL MK F/TR 180.02 1st 178.01 1st 178.01 1st 179.02 1st 715.06 1st
Galligan Brian SR MK F/TR 154.02 171.02 171.01 178.01 674.06Galligan Brian SR MK F/TR 154.02 171.02 171.01 178.01 674.06
Brown Travis MK F/TR 166.01 163.02 174.00 170.00 673.03Brown Travis MK F/TR 166.01 163.02 174.00 170.00 673.03MK F/TR 166.01 163.02 174.00 170.00 673.03
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NSSC - NRA#B5228 - CMP#36033 2013 NC State Long Range Championship

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Rifle 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd AGGRifle 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd AGGRifle 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd AGG

Last First Cat Class Type Iron Place Iron Place Any Place Any Place 1,2,3,4 PlaceLast First Cat Class Type Iron Place Iron Place Any Place Any Place 1,2,3,4 Place
Trapp Keith SVC MA F/O 189.04 1st 193.03 OW 199.08 OW 185.01 766.16 OWTrapp Keith SVC MA F/O 189.04 1st 193.03 OW 199.08 OW 185.01 766.16 OW
Ireland Rhys JR MA F/O 190.04 OW 189.03 1st 192.05 H JR 187.02 2nd 758.14 1st, Resident NC ChampIreland Rhys JR MA F/O 190.04 OW 189.03 1st 192.05 H JR 187.02 2nd 758.14 1st, Resident NC ChampIreland Rhys JR MA F/O 190.04 OW 189.03 1st 192.05 H JR 187.02 2nd 758.14 1st, Resident NC Champ
Amber Andy SR MA F/O 182.00 183.04 198.07 1st 190.02 OW 753.13 2ndAmber Andy SR MA F/O 182.00 183.04 198.07 1st 190.02 OW 753.13 2nd
Blackard Steven EX F/O 186.04 2nd 185.02 2nd 193.04 182.01 746.11Blackard Steven EX F/O 186.04 2nd 185.02 2nd 193.04 182.01 746.11Blackard Steven EX F/O 186.04 2nd 185.02 2nd 193.04 182.01 746.11
Barfield Kenneth MA F/O 178.03 184.02 197.07 2nd 186.01 745.13Barfield Kenneth MA F/O 178.03 184.02 197.07 2nd 186.01 745.13
Lopez Andrew EX F/OLopez Andrew EX F/O 179.02 182.02 189.01 190.01 1st 740.06Lopez Andrew EX F/O 179.02 182.02 189.01 190.01 1st 740.06
Eastman Ryan MA F/O 182.03 181.04 192.04 177.04 732.15Eastman Ryan MA F/O 182.03 181.04 192.04 177.04 732.15
Conrath David MA F/O 190.03 182.02 372.05Conrath David MA F/O 190.03 182.02 372.05
Ward Elijah MU F/O 161.00 167.01 328.01Ward Elijah MU F/O 161.00 167.01 328.01Ward Elijah MU F/O 161.00 167.01 328.01
Stilley Matthew MU F/O 167.02 160.01 327.03Stilley Matthew MU F/O 167.02 160.01 327.03

Friguglietti Trey JR SS F/O 189.03 1st 181.04 185.03 182.01 H JR 737.11 1stFriguglietti Trey JR SS F/O 189.03 1st 181.04 185.03 182.01 H JR 737.11 1st
Couch David MK F/O 181.03 182.03 194.05 1st 178.03 735.14Couch David MK F/O 181.03 182.03 194.05 1st 178.03 735.14
Sims Steve SS F/O 176.01 191.04 1st 184.03 183.01 1st 734.09Sims Steve SS F/O 176.01 191.04 1st 184.03 183.01 1st 734.09Sims Steve SS F/O 176.01 191.04 1st 184.03 183.01 1st 734.09
Riggan Spencer SS F/O 178.01 185.03 185.05 176.02 724.11Riggan Spencer SS F/O 178.01 185.03 185.05 176.02 724.11
Craddolph Daryl SS F/O 166.04 166.04Craddolph Daryl SS F/O 166.04 166.04Craddolph Daryl SS F/O 166.04 166.04
Craddolph Calena JR MK F/O 121.00 121.00Craddolph Calena JR MK F/O 121.00 121.00
winning scores in ties were deternmined based on NRA rule 15.4,Cwinning scores in ties were deternmined based on NRA rule 15.4,C
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F/TR F/O
NSSC #1 769.22 X Men 728.09 X-Rated Ten Men 746.16
Kent Reeve 194.03 Phil Kelley 187.04 Andy Amber 186.04
John Friguglietti 194.06 Tracey Hogg 184.01 Andrew Lopez 186.01
Nate Guernsey 194.07 Mike Hardy 174.02 Ryan Eastman 192.10
JP Young 187.06 Jim Crofts 183.02 Keith Trapp 182.01

NSSC U25 746.17 BNX 702.06
Patrick McCraw 191.04 Nik Taylor 177.01
Rick Barnette 185.05 Robbie White 176.01
Adam Fitzpatrick 184.06 Dave Conrath 173.01
Reid Wiegleb 186.02 Robbie Burton 176.03



NSSC - NRA # B5228 - CMP # 36033 Jim Fletcher Match Nov. 2-3,2013

!"#$%&"' !$(&"'

)"*# +,%*# -"# -."** /'01 2"#3456 2"#3457 2"#3458 2"#3459 2"#345: 2"#345; 2"#345< 2"#345= 2"#345> 2"#3456?5 2"#34566

@,A.1 7??5'& 7??5'& 8??5'& ;??5'& BCC 7??5'& 7??5'& 8??5'& ;??5'& BCC D%"(&5BDD

!+ E."31 @+ E."31 @+ E."31 !+ E."31 6F7F8F9 E."31 !+ E."31 @+ E."31 @+ E."31 !+ E."31 ;F<F=F> :F56? E."31

!"#$%&'() *$+', -. - /01213 GH /03214 GH /042/1 GH /05215 GH 660270 GH /4821/ GH /042/1 GH /06217 GH /63219 6592/6 GH /588293 GH

:,$;;$< =) :> -. - /60218 /0721/ /06218 /3721/ 681214 /6/211 /08213 /40217 /34217 67/2/1 /95/2/4

?(@A,B(C >+D,(%) :> -. - /4421/ /03219 71211 /46213 50/2// /35211 /43211 /40219 /0/213 GH 68/2/1 /87727/

:E$%%(FF( G+CD$C' -H I /63217 /09213 /09215 /03214 63127/ 63127/

>"J$%'& K+;;+(B :GL !- : /4821/ /05214 /07218 /07215 GH 6372/6 6372/6

?@&, M(&"C :GL -. : /49219 GH /03214 GH /04213 GH /44216 633275 GH5 633275

M"C$& N%( :> =O : /56211 /01217 /38211 /3/217 36/219 /3121/ /4/217 /65211 /36217 348215 /859210

:'%(<,"%C P(%%< :> =O : /33211 /09218 /46218 /48214 6812/9 /5021/ /07215 /0/215 GH /30217 6//2/8 /99/276

>(C);$& L;+C'"C :> =O : /60217 /03214 6*# /09215 6*# /0/216 6*# 631277 6*# 631277

QR+$% L,%+&'"S,$% =O : /48218 6*# /40219 /45217 /40213 6932/5 6932/5

K(%%$C T(C+$; =O : /4/218 /0/218 /0/213 /41217 6982/9 6982/9

L"%C$'' T"@A =O : /3521/ GH /09218 GH /4/211 /6/21/ GH 6//215 GH 6//215

U%$$C V"B :: : /57211 /0/213 /66218 /3021/ 3402/1 3402/1

R+CC+CAW&D"%$&W+CW'+$&WR$%$W)$'$%CB+C$)WJ(&$)W"CWX>.W%@;$W/529YL

Hosted by NSSCHosted by NSSC



NSSC
NRA # B5228
CMP # 36033

Bruce Teachey Memorial Match 
NCRPA State Mid-Range Championship

November 16-17, 2013

!"#$%&' !"#$%&( !"#$%&) !"#$%&* !"#$%&+ !"#$%&, !"#$%&- !"#$%&. !"#$%&/ !"#$%&'0

12345 6"# 6"# 6"# 788 6"# 69: 69: 69: 788 ;<&788

="># ?2<># @"# @4">> ABC5 )00&BD E4"$5 +00&BD& E4"$5 ,00&BD E4"$5 'F(F) E4"$5 ,00&BD E4"$5 )00&BD E4"$5 +00&BD E4"$5 ,00&BD E4"$5 ,F-F. E4"$5 *F+F/ E4"$5

!""#" $"%& '( ) *++,-. '># -//,-0 '># *++,-1 GH 2//,.1 GH -//,-- -//,-3 -//,+/ *++,-- GH 2/4,33 '># -3/0,/- A5"$%5B&A<IC%B

567"89" )"&"8 :! '( ) *++,-. J&61 *++,-* GH -//,+/ J&61 2//,32 '># -//,-. '># -//,-. '># -//,-* '># -//,+/ J&61 2/1,32 J&61 -3/2,4.

:;"886<<6 =>%?"%& '( ) -/.,-- -/2,+4 -/1,+. 240,*3 -/4,+4 -//,-3 -//,+/ -//,-+ '># 2/1,3* -34-,03

'@AB>%A C6#>D :! '( ) -//,+0 -/.,+0 -/0,-+ 24/,** -/0,+2 -//,-* J&61 -//,+4 J&61 -/0,-+ 2/.,3+ -31/,21

EFGHD>A $I7F6>8 :! '( ) -/1,-+ -/4,+1 J&61 *++,-3 '># 2/2,3+ J&61 -/1,+4 -/4,-+ -/0,-+ -44,+1 24*,*1 -31.,02

JKL"89"8 EM@?B '( ) -*2,+- -/.,+4 *++,-+ 2-/,-/ -//,-- -/.,-- -/1,-+ -/3,+4 24.,*/ -3+*,2/

'G#"8A&6D $">&M NO ) *++,-2 -/1,+/ -/0,+4 2/3,3* -//,-* *++,-* GH *++,-* GH -//,-+ 2//,3. GH -3/-,14

EGG%"P 7>FF :! (Q ) -/2,-+ -/1,+. -/.,+0 240,*+ *++,-* GH -/1,+4 -/.,+2 -/*,+0 243,-/ -30/,2-

QFL8>9M& 5G8>%IRE86>9S T:! '( ( -/.,+1 -/0,+1 -/1,-+ 241,*. -/4,+1 J&61 +,++ 142,3-

:BGH8G% UGM% '( QVQ *++,-3 '># *++,-. '># *++,-1 '># 0++,.. '># *++,-0 '># *++,-2 '># *++,-1 '># -/4,-+ 2/4,.* '># -3/4,-+* '>#F&J28%&6$I<5

N6AG% CG%I '( QVQ -//,-+ -//,+1 *++,-3 2/4,3+ *++,-. -/1,-. -/4,-- *++,-0 '># 2/2,.- -3/3,42

(6M6% W>K '( QVQ -/0,-- -//,-+ *++,-* 2/2,33 *++,-2 *++,-* -//,-2 -/4,-3 2/1,.+ -3/*,44

)688>AM $"#>% (J QVQ -10,++ -10,+3 -..,++ ./0,+3 -1+,+* +,++ 000,+2

X"6A& :&"#" (Q ( -/-,+. -/3,+0 -/*,+1 210,-1 -/+,+3 -/1,-+ -//,-3 -/-,+. 241,*1 -323,.1 '>#

56%D"AI U6K"A U! ($ ( -41,+. J&K1 -4+,+. -13,+. 2.+,-* -1+,+* -42,+* -01,++ -1-,+3 2*3,+2 -*33,-/

(?E@AB"P 7>FF (Q ( *++,-0 GH -//,-+ '># -//,+4 '># 2/4,3. '># *++,+/ '># +,++ 1/4,.3

)>F6&G (68? NO ( -/1,+0 '># -/0,+1 -/1,+0 2/+,-/ -/0,+2 +,++ 140,*.

Y8""K6% :6K@"F :=E '( : *++,+/ -/4,-+ -/0,+4 2/.,*1 -/1,+0 -//,-1 -/4,+2 -//,+/ 2/0,3- -341,0.

Q8KA&G%9 CG@9 '( : -/1,+4 -/1,-- -/.,+2 244,*. 244,*.

QFL6%P UG"I U! (J : -/*,+0 '># -40,+- J&K1 -4*,+* J&K1 20+,+/ J&K1 -44,+3 J&K1 -4/,+1 J&K1 -4-,+0 J&K1 -/-,+. J&K1 20-,-1 J&K1 -3+/,*/ '>#

!6%DF"A EF>%&G% :! (J : -/-,+3 -41,+2 -41,+. '># 202,-* '># -42,+2 -/.,+. -10,+0 -4/,+- 22/,-- -3+/,*4

78"968&%"8 (6&&M"H :=E (J : -4/,+* -04,+- -0/,+3 2*0,+0 -10,+- -/2,+1 '># -1*,++ --1,+3 .4.,-+ --40,-1

)8"A& C6#>D NO : -/3,+1 -/+,+. '># -4-,+- 20.,-* 20.,-*

:&86PMG8% 5688P :! :: : -4*,+* -/+,+* '># -01,+- 23/,+2 -43,+2 -1/,+- -/+,+. '># -4-,+. '># 22+,+/ '># -*1*,-/ '>#

Y>"F"8 C688"% :=E :: : -11,+. -43,+0 -1*,+2 23*,-2 -4/,+. '># -41,+2 '># -14,+- -0/,+* 23.,+4 -*22,*1

56%9 (>?M6"F :: : -4+,+* -11,+3 -03,++ 2*+,+2 2*+,+2

T688"&& C68PF :! ($ : -44,+. '># -0/,+- '># -40,+2 '># 2.3,-+ '># -04,+- -1/,++ '># -1*,+2 '># -1.,+. 2*2,+/ '># -*30,*+ '>#

E6FMG@% TF"% :! ($ : -12,+3 -0+,+- -1*,+3 2+1,+1 -0/,+- '># -01,+3 -20,+- -4-,+. '># 2+.,+4 --4+,-0

EG8%"&& UG8D6% U! ($ : -1.,++ -24,+- -03,+- ./2,+* -.0,++ -0/,++ -11,+- 3.0,+- /41,+3

'@DG?B !"9>%6 ($ : -41,+0 -21,+3 CZY 3..,+/ CZY -24,+* -1*,+- -.-,+3 .1-,+0 4-2,-2

'@DG?B )M>F>[ ($ : -0-,++ -3-,++ CZY */*,++ CZY -0*,++ -2+,++ -3/,++ .2-,++ 1.3,++
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NSSC
NRA # B5228
CMP # 36033

Bruce Teachey Memorial Match 
NCRPA State Mid-Range Championship

November 16-17, 2013

!"#$%&' !"#$%&( !"#$%&) !"#$%&* !"#$%&+ !"#$%&, !"#$%&- !"#$%&. !"#$%&/ !"#$%&'0

12345 6"# 6"# 6"# 788 6"# 69: 69: 69: 788 ;<&788

="># ?2<># @"# @4">> ABC5 )00&BD E4"$5 +00&BD& E4"$5 ,00&BD E4"$5 'F(F) E4"$5 ,00&BD E4"$5 )00&BD E4"$5 +00&BD E4"$5 ,00&BD E4"$5 ,F-F. E4"$5 *F+F/ E4"$5

!"#$%& '()%$"* +, -.!/ 011234 GH 011235 GH 011236 GH 611254 GH 377235 '># 377230 011233 '># 374233 '># 8792:5 GH 3:76276 GH

;<$$<# =>($(? +, -.!/ 01123: '># 37723: '># 377235 '># 874251 '># 011235 GH 011230 GH 011235 GH 378233 8782:9 '># 3:7:273 '>#

+<*$<& @%A"$B C/ +, -.!/ 374217 374233 374219 875209 379215 37723: '># 379233 377217 GH 8782:: 3:46265

D&%EF* G"H<* +, -.!/ 379233 377230 37723: 8782:6 374235 1211 97:281

/I**<$$ J%AA(< ,K -.!/ 37423: '># 379216 '># 378216 '># 871208 '># 374214 '># 011218 '># 370214 375231 '># 84620: '># 3:95286 '>#

J"AB<*LMG& G%*<?> ,N -.!/ 343215 34:21: 346213 881214 341216 340213 399213 348210 855215 3095234

C"O)%P(FQ G"&<B ,N -.!/ 348218 340210 34:210 881217 344210 34721: 396215 38421: 80:231 3063203

D%RR !%H CSD ,N -.!/ 348218 345210 345215 88:233 346216 1211 9:7239

,%%&< JI)< G/ ,N -.!/ 39:213 380210 387213 545215 395210 1211 684216

T<&&# U$$(* UV -.!/ 347216 340214 34421: 887239 375216 '># 378216 37:218 '># 370210 84123: 3:::2:6 '>#

J"AB<*LMC& G%*<?> UV -.!/ 373218 '># 378218 '># 347215 '># 898235 '># 340210 375216 347215 34421: 89323: 3:04207

CF<<$< D&"(W ,; -.!/ 34421: 370215 346210 866217 371218 1211 986235

/(WW"A C?<AO<& ,N -.X 374216 377214 '># 378233 870208 379216 '># 374217 376216 375218 844201 3:99283

C(H* CF<Y< ,K -.X 374230 374214 374219 '># 875209 '># 378217 374231 376218 37:216 849203 3:96289

J%WW(A* G"H(< ,K -.X 377214 '># 374214 374219 87820: GH 34:218 1211 994204

!"#$%& Z(B<%A @(*MS<F ,N -.X 371210 37121: 346210 866219 370210 1211 984217

T"&E(<$B ;<AA<F> UV -.X 379233 377235 GH 374214 '># 8752:: '># 377219 '># 379214 '># 011214 GH 376231 87:206 '># 3:46266 GH

[&<$"AB />#* G/ UV -.X 01123: GH 375219 374217 GH 870207 378216 377236 GH 377235 '># 377230 GH 879250 GH 3:45299 '>#

S<<A<H" G"A UV -.X 374214 '># 376219 '># 374219 870200 377233 GH 376219 379219 377233 '># 870208 3:4:284

C><"$# G%>A UV -.X 37:218 345210 371210 869217 375216 375218 371210 375219 894235 3::7207

D%%H<& @"Y(B UV -.X 375219 378210 37:218 840235 376215 1211 994234

C<O>&<*F -&"A) C/ ,; -.X 374230 '># 34:213 379217 '># 894200 '># 37321: '># 374219 '># 375215 '># 379217 '># 847201 '># 3:84258 '>#

@"Y(* ,(O>"<$ CC -.X 345213 348218 '># 373215 861231 371216 346210 370218 37521: 890231 3:00206

Z"$$%P"# D#AF>(" \ CC -.X 34921: 366211 341213 8::215 364213 341210 371213 371218 861214 306323:

P(AA(AWM*O%&<*M(AMF(<*MP<&<MB<F<&AH(A<BMR"*<BM%AM'/KM&I$<M3825LD
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